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10. Gochlinger Liegendmatch 2012

Rangliste: Kat. D / Ordonnanz (Stgw57/02/ Stgw57/03/Stgw90/Karabiner)

Name

Fassler
Steinmann
Gut
Siegenthaler
Akeret
Berger
Schumacher
Widmer
Knaus
Geiger
Siegenthaler
Frei
Wiederkehr
Bachtold
Gubler
Muller
Strupler
Schweizer
Meier
Scheidegger

Vorname

Alfred
Pedro
Jakob
Werner
Walter
Guido
Walter
R&sli
Paul
Martin
Fritz
Werner
Werner
Werner
Kaspar
Heinz
Tanja
Reto
Marco
Corinne

Jg

Sektion

33 SV MSV Ettenhausen

55
64
64
45
67
76
48
55
56
47
48
49

n
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SV Ellikon / Thur
StS Oberwinterthur
SV Schiatt

FSG Nussbaumen
SV Gossau ZH

SG Laufrohr

SG Butschwil

SPS Neckertal

SV Veltheim

SG Bettwiesen

SV Veltheim
Schutzen Wilen-Rickenbach
SV Schleitheim

SG Islikon-Strass

SG Bettwiesen

FSG Nussbaumen
SG Gachnang

SG Lustdorf

SV Wulflingen
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\Waffe

57/03
90
57/03
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
57/03
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
57/03
90
90
90
90
57/03

184
185
182
184
183
189
187
184
182
184
184
182
182
182
177
178
184
182
182
180

Passen 1- 3

191
187
188
184
186
182
185
193
186
185
188
184
185
184
186
189
184
183
188
178

184
185
186
186
185
183
182
174
182
181
178
183
182
182
184
180
179
181
176
187

Total

559
557
556
554
554
554
554
551
550
550
550
549
549
548
547
547
547
546
546
545

KK Gabe
Fr.

130.00
100.00

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

05.05.2012

75.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Schumacher
Ott

Lang

Favre
Goldinger
Koradi
Huber
Kesseli
Geiger
Frauenfelder
Derrer

Frei

Spuhler
Stahli
Baumgartner
Rickenmann
Keller

Nef

Zingg

Halg

Guhl

Meier
Schneider
Eberle

Hohl
Andres

Hans
Peter
Richi
Jean-Claude
Monika
Max
Erich
Gerhard
Matthias
Peter
Rolf
Hansruedi
Martin
Urs
Peter
René
Bruno
Ueli
Hans
Gallus
Kurt
Bruno
Urs
Josef
Toni
Toni

76
51
57
48
59
53
60
46
55
71
44
46
53
61
48
60
63
53
51
44
50
64
50
51
61
48

Fun<ul<<unvumvuncununc<muncnunounouncungm

SG Laufrohr
Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld
SV Ossingen

SV Maur,Binz,Fallanden
SG Gachnang

FSG Oberneunforn

SV Ossingen

SG Dallenwil

SV Ossingen

SV Thurtal-Huttlingen

SV Adliswil

SV Veltheim

MSV Wasterkingen

MSV Guntalingen
Sportschutzen Gossau
SG Thundorf

SV Gossau ZH

SG Kummertshausen-Enigshofen
SG Lanterswil-Friltschen
MSV Oberburen-Niederwil
SV Schlatt TG

SG Lustdorf

FSV Kirchdorf

MSV Berg am Irchel

FSV Bonstetten

FS Ettenhausen
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57/03
90
57/03
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
57/02
Karb
57/03
90
90
90
90
90
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03

182
184
181
185
183
180
172
179
180
185
170
180
174
177
174
182
176
174
177
179
178
182
176
180
178
178

182
182
182
181
185
181
181
177
182
178
187
178
178
176
184
181
177
182
176
174
178
176
184
183
177
179

181
179
181
178
176
181
187
184
178
177
182
181
186
185
180
175
184
181
183
183
180
178
176
173
180
178

545
545
544
544
544
542
540
540
540
540
539
539
538
538
538
538
537
537
536
536
536
536
536
536
535
535

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

05.05.2012

10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
50.00
50.00



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Grubenmann
Homberger

Wider
Tenger
Morf
Tongi
Fassler
Dietrich
Ortig
Wiebe
Brassel
Bergmann
Graf
Zehnder
Schneider
Vetsch
Neumann
Studer
Ammann
Bachmann
Langhard
Thalmann
Buchli
Baggi
Wanner
Stréhm

Markus
Ernst
Frieda
Roland
Daniela
René
Alfred
Andreas
Hans
Jakob
Markus
Peter
Peter
Heidi
Richard
Peter
Werner
Walter
Kurt
Walter
Walter
Edi
Christian
Vincenzo
Koni
Ernst

63 S FSG Uesslingen

37 SV SV Gossau ZH

56 S SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
56 S SV Schleitheim

70 E SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
58 S SSG Neumdnster

33 SV MSV Ettenhausen

77
51
63
48
55
57
48
63
34
56
38
42
65
54
43
45
44

E
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S

SG Lustdorf

SV Gossau ZH

SV Gossau ZH

SG Thundorf

SV Volketswil

SV Ochsenweid, St.Gallen
SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
SG Lanterswil-Friltschen

SV Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld

S

SV Wlflingen

SV SV Schlatt TG
SV SG Bussnang

S
S
\
\
\

SV Wlflingen

MSV Winterthur
Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld
SG Wald-Laupen

Civici Carb. Lugano

39 SV SV Wilflingen
42 SV SV Volketswil
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57/03
90
90
90

57/03

Karb
Karb
90

57/03

57/03
90

57/03
90
90
90
90

57/03

57/03
90

57/03
90
90

57/03

Karb

57/03

90

183
178
181
174
179
181
172
176
177
171
174
179
172
177
173
169
177
173
176
168
177
180
167
175
179
170

176
178
178
180
176
169
181
178
168
176
176
174
183
181
177
183
176
182
179
181
189
174
179
177
168
178

176
178
175
179
178
182
179
178
186
184
181
178
176
173
180
178
177
175
175
180
163
174
181
175
179
178

535
534
534
533
533
532
532
532
531
531
531
531
531
531
530
530
530
530
530
529
529
528
527
527
526
526

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

05.05.2012

30.00
20.00



73
74
/5
76
77
/8
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Schweizer
Stettler
Matzener
Schmid
Gmur
Aeschbacher
Casanova
Heini
Wolfer
Kapusta
Roth
Leuzinger
Kunzli
Ortelli
Sanger
Bisig
Heusser
Aberhard
Knuchel
Zehnder
Zuager
Akeret
Schaltegger
Keller
Altwegg
Keller

Beni
Reto
Alfred
André
Paul
Walter
Alex
Hanspeter
Kurt
Heinz
Ottilia
Andrea
Bruno
Encrico
Margrit
Hans
Jakob
David
Peter
René
Stefan
Hans
Elias
Werner
Peter
Hans

87
47
75

67
88

54
53
52
92
46
71
53
43
57
58
43
58
92
28
93
44
59
48
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S
J

SPS Neckertal

SG Bissegg

SV Wiesendangen
Sportschutzen Gossau
SV Veltheim

SG Bussnang

Civici Carb. Lugano
FSG Uesslingen

SV Dagerlen

SG Gachnang
Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld
SG Lustdorf

FSV Bonstetten

Civici Carb. Lugano
SV Ossingen

SG Unterengstringen
SG Baretswil

SV Schlatt TG

SV Volketswil

SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
SV Gossau ZH

SV SV Wiesendangen

J
\4
S
\4

SG Lustdorf
Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld

SG Bissegg
SG Islikon-Strass
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57/03
90
57/03
90
90
90
90
57/03
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
90
90
90
90
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
Karb

172
175
176
174
170
167
174
175
166
178
171
171
172
174
175
163
168
159
181
178
162
177
182
172
168
178

181
169
174
177
176
182
178
164
176
172
175
180
174
169
170
183
168
179
166
177
179
164
171
175
170
167

172
180
174
173
177
174
171
183
180
172
175
170
174
175
172
171
180
178
169
161
174
174
162
167
175
168

525
524
524
524
523
523
523
522
522
522
521
521
520
518
517
517
516
516
516
516
515
515
515
514
513
513

X X X X

05.05.2012



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Wittwer
Ketterer
Badertscher
Quenson
Krauer

Halg

De Tomy
Konzack
Schneider
Roth

Gmur
Stettler
Walter
Schwendener
Stettler
Schyrr
Meister
Ruthemann
Liechti
Zahnd

Christian
Christian
Urs
Thomas
Hans
Ruedi
Roberto
Kirsten
Felix
Walter
Max
Alfred
Urs

Urs
Martin
Monika
Peter
Karl
Patrick
Heinz

55
81
60
64
49
49
63
67
42
43
50
42
44
76
52
64
47
49
82
64
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E

SV Wlflingen

SV Wulflingen

SG Thundorf

FSG Uesslingen

SV Wlflingen

MSV Oberburen-Niederwil
SG Wald-Laupen

SV Adliswil

SV FSV Kirchdorf

\4
\4

Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld
MSV Lutisburg

SV SV Zuzwil

\
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SV Gossau ZH

SV Veltheim

SG Bissegg

SV Wiulflingen

SV Thurtal-Huttlingen

SG Eidg. Angesteller Zarich
SG Lustdorf

SG Bussnang
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57/03
57/03
90
57/03
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
90
90
90
57/03
90
Karb
90
90
90
90
90

175
158
173
160
181
167
158
171
166
164
170
172
159
168
153
160
160
157
162
169

165
178
163
179
165
177
164
166
167
173
163
162
175
162
166
156
153
167
153
0

171
172
171
168
161
161
181
164
165
161
160
156
155
158
166
168
166
155
153
DNF

Anzahl Kranzkarten
Kranzquote

511
508
507
507
507
505
503
501
498
498
493
490
489
488
485
484
479
479
468
169

84

71.19%

05.05.2012
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